
Blanchester Wildcats Updated 3/5/23
TEAM: HS Track and Field Max Contests: 16

SEASON: 2023 Scrimmages: 0

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION MEET TIME BUS

Tues March 28 Georgetown Invitational Georgetown 4:30 PM 2:50 PM

Fri March 31 London Relays London 4:30 PM 2:50 PM

Fri April 14 Brian Mudd Relays Clinton Massie 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Sat April 15 Southeastern Invitational Southeastern 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Mon April 17 Western Brown Invitational Western Brown 4:00 PM 2:50 PM

Sat April 22 St Bernard Invitational LaSalle 9:00 AM 7:00 AM

Tues April 25 East Clinton Invitational East Clinton 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Fri April 28 Blanchester Invitational Blanchester 4:15 PM -

Mon May 1 Cincinnati Hills Christian Academy CHCA 4:30 PM 2:50 PM

Mon May 8 SBAAC Championships Day 1 Williamsburg 4:00 PM 2:50 PM

Wed May 10 SBAAC Championships Day 2 Williamsburg 4:00 PM 2:50 PM

Districts TBA

Regionals TBA

State TBA

Still looking to add meets early April


